
MacIntyre Zone School Sport 2025 

Event Date MZ Venue 

MZ Swimming Friday 7th February  Goondiwindi  

MZ B/G Cricket Friday 14th February  Goondiwindi  

MZ Netball Friday 28th February  Goondiwindi  

MZ Basketball  Tuesday 25th March  Goondiwindi  

MZ Boys Rugby League Wednesday 26th March  Goondiwindi  

MZ Cross Country Thursday 1st May  Texas 

MZ Soccer Friday 9th May  Texas 

MZ Tennis Friday 16th May  Goondiwindi  

MZ Rugby Union Wednesday 14th May  Goondiwindi  

MZ Touch Wednesday 21st May  Inglewood  

MZ Track & Field Friday 8th August  Goondiwindi  

 

  



Border District School Sport 2025 

Event Date BD Venue 

BD Summer Trials Tuesday 4th February  Goondiwindi  

BD Swimming  Thursday 13th February  Stanthorpe 

BD Winter Trials  Tuesday 18th February  Warwick 

BD Cross Country  Tuesday 20th May  Warwick 

Broncos Cup R1 Wednesday 21st May Goondiwindi 

Broncos Cup R2  Thursday 29th May  Warwick 

BD Athletics  Wednesday 30th July  Warwick 

Jim Stevens and Steph 

Hancock Rugby League 

TBC Goondiwindi  

 

  


